
Mysuru - Vasco-da-Gama Special Fare Special/06231XC - Exp - SWR 
MYS/Mysuru Junction (Mysore) to VSG/Vasco-da-Gama 

18h 40m - 807 km - 19 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MYS Mysuru Junction
(Mysore)

19:10 0 1 0 65 SWR

2 MYA Mandya 19:51 19:52 1m 0 1 45 86 669 SWR
3 RMGM Ramanagaram 20:26 20:27 1m 0 1 93 26 686 SWR
4 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
22:10 22:20 10m 0 1 138 34 897 SWR

5 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 22:30 22:32 2m 0 1 143 83 915 SWR
6 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 23:18 23:20 2m 1 207 82 819 SWR
7 TTR Tiptur 00:12 00:13 1m 0 2 278 66 859 SWR
8 ASK Arsikere Junction 00:36 00:38 2m 2 303 78 803 SWR
9 RRB Birur Junction 01:13 01:15 2m 2 349 85 794 SWR
10 DVG Davangere 02:36 02:38 2m 0 2 464 51 584 SWR
11 HRR Harihar 02:53 02:55 2m 0 2 476 70 545 SWR
12 RNR Ranibennur 03:15 03:17 2m 0 2 500 75 527 SWR
13 HVR SMM Haveri 03:43 03:45 2m 0 2 532 27 553 SWR
14 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
06:30 06:40 10m 2 607 44 627 SWR

15 DWR Dharwad 07:08 07:10 2m 2 628 50 737 SWR
16 LD Londa Junction 08:35 08:37 2m 2 698 34 635 SWR
17 CLR Castle Rock 09:20 09:30 10m 2 723 18 SWR
18 QLM Kulem 11:00 11:05 5m 2 749 58 73 SWR
19 SVM Sanvordem (Kudchade) 11:24 11:25 1m 2 767 26 7 SWR
20 MAO Madgaon Junction 12:00 12:05 5m 2 782 14 9 KR
21 VSG Vasco-da-Gama 13:50 0 2 807 - 4 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 16 2024 (01:33)

May 16 2024 (01:33)

1

1


